
Pachet suruburi

I.D.: 95244983

Data
publicarii 25.03.24

Coduri CPV 44531520-2

Pretul
estimativ: 2.741,00 RON - 2.741,00 RON

Descriere: Pachet suruburi cod CPV 44531520-2 "SURUBURI SI TIRFOANE" SURUB HEX M 8* 30 DIN 933-8.8 BX100 1000B 0.5 494.00 247.00 SURUB CCIL M12* 30 DIN912-8.8 1000B 0.1 924.00 92.40 SURUB CCIL M20* 50 DIN912-8.8 SW17 1000B 0.2 4,291.37 858.27 SURUB CCIL M20* 30 DIN912-12.9 BR 1000B 0.3 4,761.08 1,428.32 SURUB AUTO HEX 4,8* 32 DIN 7504K BX200 1000B 1 115 115
